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Thickness:

Length:
Width:
ltem ID:
Rack:

@DOWN EAST GRANITE
— — Natural beauty that lasts a lifetime — —

Hermitage

Slab Details

Cambria
3cm
14.05in
35.98in
105200-1
A28

Down East Fabrication
Phone: (717) 790-6040 Address: 601 South 10th Street Allentown, PA 18103

www.downeastfab.com



